Race Date
July 15, 2017

Overall
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Name
PETER REED
MAX DUTTON
TAEGAN LOY
TODD LOWE
DOUG LEHMANN
MAVERICK STEINHOFF
Paul Bryne
BRIAN BOOKWALTER
CRAIG SMITH
RAZIEL PATTON
JOEY LEWIS
JUSTIN WESTERFIELD
CHUCK STALLBAUMER
Alisiara Hobbs
ELIJAH PHELPS
BRYCE ROBERTS
SETH PHELPS
HANNAH HAWKS
NICHOLAS POTTER
JASON RAMSDELL
OLIVER SIMMONS
Zach Deitcher
Lacy Carlson
TIM SCHMITZ
DALE USSERY

MADELYN MONTGOMERY

JOANNE WILSON
David Wiley
MELISSA SPRATT
ERIC MEIER
KORY GOMEZ
Victoria Andrew
RICK FELSBURG
DIXIE SMITH
ERICH TIMKAR
AVA MIERAU
AIDEN SOTHERS
Ronald Tichenor Jr
ANDREW JOHNSON
TOM ECK

HAKAN EKSI
RICHARD MALLOY
ISABELLE MIERAU
MISTY GREEN

Tug Wilson
KENDYL BURKS
JILL CLAVIN

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Overall Finish List

City
STERLING
STERLING
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
BERRYTON
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
WICHITA
TOPEKA
SHAWNEE
HOLTON KS
Berryton KS
TOPEKA
CARBONDALE
TOPEKA
LEAWOOD
WAXHAW
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
TOPEKA KS
SILVERLAKE
VASSAR
TONGANOXIE
Lawrence KS
OTTAWA
TOPEKA
MAPLE HILL
Topeka KS
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
LAWRENCE KS
FREDERICK
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TECUMSEH KS
OVERLAND PARK
TOPEKA KS
FREDERICK
SHAWNEE
Saint Marys KS
TOPEKA
WICHITA

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
314 24
253 17
276 15
275 52
273 43
329 16
356 44
241 39
324 53
289 14
274 20
339 39
328 51
357 16
294 11
315 9
296 15
264 17
298 12
299 32
322 33
348 18
355 33
317 63
335 53
287 15
341 35
353 48
327 58
280 40
259 19
359 20
256 46
325 58
332 46
283 8
326 15
361 30
268 14
352 64
363 47
277 66
284 11
260 39
350 12
246 15
251 29
1
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1
1/11
2/11

1/4
1/4
3/11
2/4
1/4
2/4
1/3
1/1
2/4
3/4
1
1/8
1/3
4/11
1/4
2/8
1/3
2/3
5/11
1/3
1/3
4/4
2/4
1/8
1/9
1/8
3/4
6/11
1/2
2/9
2/8
3/9
1/2
7/11
3/3
2/3
2/3
4/9
1/2
1/4
2/8
3/8
3/4
1/6

Overall
15-19
15-19
50-54
40-44
15-19
40-44
35-39
50-54
13-14
20-24
35-39
50-54
Overall
11-12
0-10
15-19
15-19
11-12
30-34
30-34
15-19
30-34
60-64
50-54
15-19
35-39
45-49
55-59
40-44
15-19
20-24
45-49
55-59
45-49
0-10
15-19
30-34
13-14
60-64
45-49
65-69
11-12
35-39
11-12
15-19
25-29

Time Pace
19:23.2 6:16/M
19:23.8 6:16/M
19:38.9 6:21/M
20:56.9 6:46/M
21:06.4 6:50/M
21:12.3 6:51/M
21:28.6 6:56/M
21:40.1 7:01/M
21:44.7 7:02/M
22:08.5 7:10/M
22:13.1 7:11/M
22:20.2 7:13/M
22:22.1 7:14/M
22:22.8 7:15/M
22:27.9 7:16/M
22:37.8 7:18/M
22:43.3 7:21/M
23:00.0 7:26/M
23:.07.4 7:32/M
23:08.0 7:29/M
23:12.0 7:35/M
23:24.1 7:36/M
23:26.2 7:34/M
23:43.3 7:43/IM
23:57.8 7:44/M
23:57.9 7:45/M
24:36.3 7:58/M
24:40.4 8:00/M
24:43.8 8:01/M
24:47.4 8:02/M
24:49.2 8:02/M
24:52.2 8:02/M
24:53.7 8:03/M
25:05.0 8:06/M
25:05.8 8:05/M
25:11.2 8:08/M
25:24.8 8:14/M
25:41.0 8:20/M
25:49.8 8:22/M
25:59.7 8:25/M
26:01.4 8:25/M
26:16.3 8:30/M
26:19.3 8:30/M
26:20.9 8:32/M
26:23.2 8:33/M
26:24.4 8:32/M
26:26.0 8:34/M

07/15/2017 09:32:04



Race Date
July 15, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Brett Kolling
TERRY OLSON
JANE WEILER
TRAVIS WILLIAMS
Anna HOLLOWAY
CHARITY CARLAT
Jacob Varnon
ALEXYS CARRENO
JETT MEIER

ROGER UNDERWOOD

DOUG BROWN
MELISSA BROWN
NATALIE SHEHI
Lindsey Silbey
LORI BRESE

DAN HOLLOWAY
ANNA PHELPS
Patrick Gross
PHILIP ARKFELD
GAYLE MEYER
TARA SIMMONS
JOE CRONIN
TAKAYOSHI SANDS
ERIN FELDKAMP
STACY HEIMANN
ISAAC HALE
CHLOE PHELPS
BENJAMIN WOLF
Ban Figuerres
CINDY SHAW
DYLAN TINSLEY
James Rezak

Tina Wang

LUCY HASKETT
JENNIFER BARGER
SHAWN RUSSELL
Mitchell Ridder
JENNIFER BURKS
DUSTIN CARLAT
DON BAKER

AMY IVES

KASON GOMEZ
TOREY BERNDT
TINA WRIGHT-NEAL

BARB MARTIN-THOMAS

JOSEPH HANIKA
BETHANY WEBER

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Overall Finish List

City
Topeka KS
MANHATTAN
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
BERRYTON
Lawrence KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
BERRYTON
SABETHA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
FLINT
MAYETTA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
AUBURN
TOPEKA
Saint Marys KS
Spring Hill KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
EMPORIA
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
BERRYTON
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
MAPLE HILL
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
OZAWKIE
TOPEKA
TOPEKA

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
364 15
288 63
338 52
340 45
610 17
247 41
347 19
249 14
281 15
334 70
244 48
245 43
321 12
345 35
243 38
266 47
292 13
344 11
236 68
282 59
323 29
252 70
358 48
255 12
265 36
261 13
293 9
342 25
360 37
320 58
333 12
351 12
346 20
263 12
238 47
316 40
349 19
597 43
248 47
237 58
267 47
258 12
240 26
343 53
278 64
262 26
336 38
2
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8/11
1/2
1/2
5/9
4/4
1/3

9/11
1/2

10/11
1/2
6/9
2/3
2/4
3/8
4/8
7/9
2/2
4/8
2/2
3/8
2/6
2/2
8/9
3/4
5/8
3/3
2/2
1/2
3/4
4/8
5/8
6/8
2/2
4/4
1/3
4/4

11/11
3/3
9/9
1/2
2/3
718
3/6
22
2/2
2/2
6/8

15-19
60-64
50-54
45-49
15-19
40-44
15-19
13-14
15-19
70-74
45-49
40-44
11-12
35-39
35-39
45-49
13-14
11-12
65-69
55-59
25-29
70-74
45-49
11-12
35-39
13-14
0-10
25-29
35-39
55-59
11-12
11-12
20-24
11-12
45-49
40-44
15-19
40-44
45-49
55-59
45-49
11-12
25-29
50-54
60-64
25-29
35-39

Time Pace
26:27.6 8:35/M
26:47.5 8:40/M
26:54.3 8:42/M
26:59.9 8:42/M
27.01.4 8:47/M
27:11.1 8:50/M
27:11.4 8:49/M
27:13.9 8:51/M
27:17.4 8:50/M
27:22.7 8:53/M
27:30.5 8:55/M
27:30.9 8:55/M
27:34.1 8:54/M
27:34.4 8:56/M
27:48.9 9:05/M
27:50.1 9:03/M
27:50.8 9:01/M
27:54.7 9:01/M
27:57.7 9:04/M
28:06.0 9:06/M
28:20.3 9:14/M
28:22.5 9:12/M
28:33.0 9:17/M
29:49.6 9:39/M
29:55.5 9:43/M
29:57.2 9:41/M
30:01.0 9:43/M
30:05.3 9:46/M
30:18.2 9:48/M
30:18.7 9:49/M
30:21.1 9:48/M
30:34.1 9:54/M
30:46.5 9:59/M
30:54.2 10:01/M
31:07.4 10:06/M
31:07.5 10:07/M
31:12.1 10:07/M
31:14.0 10:10/M
31:26.1 10:12/M
31:57.2 10:23/M
32:03.5 10:23/M
32:16.4 10:26/M
32:36.6 10:34/M
33:00.2 10:42/M
33:55.5 11:02/M
33:58.1 11:00/M
33:59.2 11:02/M

07/15/2017 09:32:05



Race Date
July 15, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Name

KATHERINE SCHNEIDER

Maia Eusebio
SHARRON RANDOL
AMY TIMKAR

CLAY LANG

FRED PHELPS
TRAVIS JOHNSON

ASHLEY MCCAFFERY

Ana Cooper
AMANDA BOYD
KAREN FOWLER
DENNIS MIZE
AMY BECKER
NOLAN WEIGEL
CADEN LEBLINE
Asa Wiley
JESSICA SUTTON
RUTH PHILLIPS
TAMI FARR-SMITH
ALLISON SEEMAN

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

City
LAWRENCE
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
LAWRENCE KS
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
COL. SPRINGS
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
Lawrence KS
BEL AIRE
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
LAWRENCE

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
318 25
362 26
300 56
331 45
271 78
295 64
270 11
279 37
365 55
242 29
257 55
286 56
239 34
337 36
272 10
354 10
330 31
297 66
254 59
319 39
3
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4/6
5/6
5/8
3/3
11
3/3
8/8
7/8
6/8
6/6
7/8
22
2/3
4/4
2/3
3/3
3/3
11
8/8
8/8

25-29
25-29
55-59
45-49
75-79
60-64
11-12
35-39
55-59
25-29
55-59
55-59
30-34
35-39
0-10
0-10
30-34
65-69
55-59
35-39

Time Pace
34:24.4 11:09/M
34:53.1 11:18/M
35:00.4 11:22/M
35:02.0 11:21/M
35:26.4 11:29/M
35:28.7 11:32/M
35:36.0 11:45/M
35:42.7 12:02/M
36:50.9 11:57/M
37:05.8 12:00/M
39:58.9 12:58/M
40:15.4 13:01/M
40:49.4 13:14/M
40:52.8 13:16/M
41:15.6 13:25/M
42:14.2 13:40/M
42:20.6 13:39/M
44:11.9 14:21/M
46:00.1 14:56/M
55:01.9 17:48/M

07/15/2017 09:32:06



Race Date
July 15, 2017

Overall

1
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Name
BRYCE GOLIGHTLEY
Nathan Heinen
TIANNA ARREGUIN
LUKE WIENS
EMILY ROBERTS
SAM CROWLEY
PAUL WAGNER
Eric Budy
William Gannaway
GREGORY HATTAN
MATT LEDELL

JAMIE JOHNSON-SHAFFER

NEAL FARRON
CANDY HAWKS
TYLER KINDER
SARA WEEDER-KORUS
DAVID LEE

JEFF HUSS

Gabriel Padilla

JASON SIMECKA
Lynette Stueve

BRAD PECHANEC
MICHA COOK
MALUKI RADFORD
MICHAEL TATE
ANGELICA DELGADO
DERRICK MEAD
MONICA SMITH
BENJAMIN PHELPS
ASHLEY JENSON

ED MOHAN

Cindy Zumbrunn
SHAWN BEACH

Julie Ma

JESSICA SHREWSBURY
ERIC IVES

RUSS CIUMMO
COREY SMITH

ELIDA PACHECO
HOLLY HOBBS
RACHEL OHMES
Tina Gannaway
KEVIN BROWN
MARLA RHODEN
KAITLYN PRINGLE
KRISTIN ROBERTSON
GARY NANTZ

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Overall Finish List

City
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA KS
CARBONDALE
HAYS
TOPEAK
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
CONCORDIA
TOPEKA
MAYETTA
TOPEKA
LEAWOOD
URBANDALE
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
Topeka
TOPEKA KS
JOHNSON
TOPEKA
SALINA
JUNCTION CITY
TOPEKA
BERRYTON
TOPEKA
MANHATTAN
TECUMSEH
Abilene KS
TOPEKA
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
BERRYTON
JUNCTION CITY
TOPEKA KS
MANHATTAN
Topeka KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
LYNDON
TOPEKA
TOPEKA

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
605 21
657 17
593 17
650 36
636 36
601 18
647 57
655 27
662 52
606 64
656 40
615 34
604 57
607 46
617 33
649 33
619 28
611 53
658 19
642 46
660 53
629 27
599 35
632 20
646 31
665 24
623 32
644 37
630 42
613 30
624 36
659 51
594 46
664 24
640 32
612 53
598 54
643 39
628 24
608 31
627 29
663 52
596 60
634 61
661 15
666 28
626 68
4
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1
1/3

1
1/3
1/5
2/3
1/2
1/3
1/4
1/2
1/2
1/6
2/2
1/3
1/5
2/6
2/3
2/4
3/3
1/2
1/5
3/3
2/5
1/4
2/5
2/4
3/5
3/5
2/2
3/6
2/3
2/5
2/2
3/4
4/6
3/4
4/4
3/3
4/4
5/6
1/2
3/5
2/2
1/2
1/2
2/2
1/2

Overall
15-19
Overall
35-39
35-39
15-19
55-59
25-29
50-54
60-64
40-44
30-34
55-59
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
50-54
15-19
45-49
50-54
25-29
35-39
20-24
30-34
20-24
30-34
35-39
40-44
30-34
35-39
50-54
45-49
20-24
30-34
50-54
50-54
35-39
20-24
30-34
25-29
50-54
60-64
60-64
15-19
25-29
65-69

Time
42:02.4
43:07.2
43:07.2
43:21.2
43:39.5
44:23.4
45:20.3
46:41.1
46:46.4
47:26.4
48:01.7
48:08.0
48:35.0
48:45.6
49:42.2
49:54.2
50:24.3
50:28.5
51:44.5
52:08.6
52:13.1
52:18.0
53:27.6
53:29.3
53:39.4
53:48.3
53:52.0
53:57.2
55:06.2
55:38.2
55:46.0
56:22.7
56:23.2
56:53.9
58:36.4
58:57.5
59:01.6
59:16.4

1:00:31.2
1:00:43.9
1:01:22.9
1:02:36.8
1:02:54.4
1:03:34.0
1:03:36.7
1:04:18.3
1:04:28.8

07/15/2017 09:32:07

Pace
6:47/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:11/M
7:20/M
7:33/IM
7:33/M
7:40/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7:52IM
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:56/M
9:02/M
9:01/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
9:56/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:26/M
10:26/M



Race Date
July 15, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name
MARY WILLIAMS
CHRIS MARSHALL
LON STANTON
HEATHER MARTINEZ
AVERY SIMECKA
MICHELLE JENSON
ABHIJEET KUMBHARE
SHERIE WILLIS
HALEY HOLLON
KAREN LEISZLER
Marvin Hachmeister
SHERRY RICHARDSON
LYNETTE BIEHLER
SUZANNE
ASHLEY EVANS
DONNA WILSON
STEPHANIE JOHNSTON
CLAIRE PHILLIPS
LES WATSON

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Overall Finish List

City
MERIDEN
TOPEKA
TOPEKA KS
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
MAPLE HILL
TOPEKA
HOYT
CLYDE
CLYDE
Manhattan KS
TOPEKA
OVERBROOK
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
WICHITA
NORTH LIBERTY
TOPEKA
TOPEKA

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
651 53
621 31
645 71
622 37
641 23
614 49
618 32
652 43
609 17
620 47
654 86
635 65
595 44
638 53
603 35
653 60
616 31
631 70
648 69
5

F
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4/5
4/5
1/1
4/5
1/1
2/3
5/5
1/2
2/2
3/3
1/1
11
2/2
5/5
5/5
22
6/6
1/1
2/2

50-54
30-34
70-74
35-39
20-24
45-49
30-34
40-44
15-19
45-49
80-99
65-69
40-44
50-54
35-39
60-64
30-34
70-74
65-69

Time
1:04:51.9
1:05:16.2
1:05:27.5
1:07:08.2
1:.07:45.4
1:07:46.2
1:09:48.1
1:11:46.4
1:11:49.4
1:11:50.6
1:15:18.1
1:15:36.2
1:24:54.7
1:24:55.4
1:24:55.5
1:25:17.1
1:26:47.1
1:30:20.8
1:30:49.5

07/15/2017 09:32:07

Pace
10:30/M
10:37/M
10:35/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:17/M
11:39/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
12:10/M
12:14/M
13:43/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:49/M
14:04/M
14:38/M
14:43/M



Race Date
July 15, 2017

Overall Name
1 BRENDA CIUMMO
2 PAMELA FOREMAN
3 PAM JACOBSON

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Overall Finish List

5K Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Topeka 233 55 F 1/3 1-99
Topeka 234 63 F 2/3 1-99
Topeka 235 66 F 3/3 1-99

Pace
14:56/M
14:57/M
17:09/M

07/15/2017 09:32:07



2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
5K
Female Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Alisiara Hobbs Berryton KS 16 357 14 22:22.8 7:15/M

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com
1 07/15/2017 09:33:25



2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Age Group Results

5K

Race Date
July 15, 2017

Female 10 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 AVA MIERAU FREDERICK 8 283 36 25:11.2 8:08/M

2 CHLOE PHELPS TOPEKA 9 293 74 30:01.0 9:43/M
Female 11 to 12

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 ISABELLE MIERAU FREDERICK 11 284 43 26:19.3 8:30/M

2 NATALIE SHEHI TOPEKA 12 321 60 27:34.1 8:54/M

3 ERIN FELDKAMP TOPEKA 12 255 71 29:49.6 9:39/M

4 LUCY HASKETT TOPEKA 12 263 81 30:54.2 10:01/M
Female 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 ALEXYS CARRENO TOPEKA 14 249 55 27:13.9 8:51/M

2 ANNA PHELPS TOPEKA 13 292 64 27:50.8 9:01/M
Female 15to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 HANNAH HAWKS LEAWOOD 17 264 18 23:00.0 7:26/M

2 MADELYN VASSAR 15 287 26 23:57.9 7:45/M

3 KENDYL BURKS TOPEKA 15 246 46 26:24.4 8:32/M

4  Anna HOLLOWAY TOPEKA 17 610 52 27:01.4 8:47/M
Female 20 to 24

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Victoria Andrew Topeka KS 20 359 32 24:52.2 8:02/M

2  Tina Wang Spring Hill KS 20 346 80 30:46.5 9:59/M
Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 JILL CLAVIN WICHITA 29 251 47 26:26.0 8:34/M

2 TARA SIMMONS TOPEKA 29 323 68 28:20.3 9:14/M

3 TOREY BERNDT TOPEKA 26 240 90 32:36.6 10:34/M

4 KATHERINE SCHNEIDER LAWRENCE 25 318 95 34:24.4  11:.09/M

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com

2

07/15/2017 09:33:26



Race Date
July 15, 2017

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Age Group Results

5K

Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

5 Maia Eusebio Topeka KS 26 362 96 34:53.1 11:18/M

6 AMANDA BOYD TOPEKA 29 242 104 37:05.8 12:00/M
Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Lacy Carlson Topeka KS 33 355 23 23:26.2 7:34/M

2 AMY BECKER TOPEKA 34 239 107 40:49.4  13:14/M

3 JESSICA SUTTON BEL AIRE 31 330 111 42:20.6 13:39/M
Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 JOANNE WILSON TONGANOXIE 35 341 27 24:36.3 7:58/M

2 MISTY GREEN SHAWNEE 39 260 44 26:20.9 8:32/M

3 Lindsey Silbey Topeka KS 35 345 61 27:34.4 8:56/M

4 LORI BRESE TOPEKA 38 243 62 27:48.9 9:05/M

5 STACY HEIMANN FLINT 36 265 72 29:55.5 9:43/M

6 BETHANY WEBER TOPEKA 38 336 94 33:59.2 11:02/M

7 ASHLEY MCCAFFERY COL. SPRINGS 37 279 102 35:42.7 12:02/M

8 ALLISON SEEMAN LAWRENCE 39 319 114 55:01.9 17:48/M
Female 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 CHARITY CARLAT BERRYTON 41 247 53 27:11.1 8:50/M

2 MELISSA BROWN TOPEKA KS 43 245 59 27:30.9 8:55/M

3 JENNIFER BURKS TOPEKA 43 597 85 31:14.0 10:10/M
Female 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 JENNIFER BARGER TOPEKA 47 238 82 31:07.4 10:06/M

2 AMY IVES TOPEKA 47 267 88 32:03.5 10:23/M

3 AMY TIMKAR LAWRENCE KS 45 331 98 35:02.0 11:21/M
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Race Date
July 15, 2017

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Age Group Results

5K

Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 JANE WEILER TOPEKA KS 52 338 50 26:54.3 8:42/M

2 TINA WRIGHT-NEAL TOPEKA 53 343 91 33:00.2 10:42/M
Female 55 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 MELISSA SPRATT OTTAWA 58 327 29 24:43.8 8:01/M

2 DIXIE SMITH TOPEKA 58 325 34 25:05.0 8:06/M

3 GAYLE MEYER SABETHA 59 282 67 28:06.0 9:06/M

4 CINDY SHAW AUBURN 58 320 77 30:18.7 9:49/M

5 SHARRON RANDOL TOPEKA 56 300 97 35:00.4 11:22/M

6  Ana Cooper Topeka KS 55 365 103 36:50.9 11:57/M

7 KAREN FOWLER TOPEKA 55 257 105 39:58.9 12:58/M

8 TAMI FARR-SMITH TOPEKA 59 254 113 46:00.1 14:56/M
Female 60 to 64

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 TERRY OLSON MANHATTAN 63 288 49 26:47.5 8:40/M

2 BARB MARTIN-THOMAS OZAWKIE 64 278 92 33:55.5 11:02/M
Female 65 to 69

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 RUTH PHILLIPS TOPEKA 66 297 112 44:11.9 14:21/M

4
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
5K
Male Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 PETER REED STERLING 24 314 1 19:23.2 6:16/M

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run
Age Group Results

5K

Race Date
July 15, 2017

Male 10 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 BRYCE ROBERTS CARBONDALE 9 315 16 22:37.8 7:18/M

2  CADEN LEBLINE TOPEKA 10 272 109 41:15.6  13:25/M

3  AsaWiley Lawrence KS 10 354 110 42:14.2  13:40/M
Male 11 to 12

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  ELIJAH PHELPS TOPEKA 11 294 15 22:27.9 7:16/M

2 NICHOLAS POTTER WAXHAW 12 298 19 23:07.4 7:32/M

3 Tug Wilson Saint Marys KS 12 350 45 26:23.2 8:33/M

4  Patrick Gross Topeka KS 11 344 65 27:54.7 9:01/M

5 DYLAN TINSLEY TOPEKA 12 333 78 30:21.1 9:48/M

6  James Rezak Saint Marys KS 12 351 79 30:34.1 9:54/M

7 KASON GOMEZ MAPLE HILL 12 258 89 32:16.4  10:26/M

8 TRAVIS JOHNSON TOPEKA 11 270 101 35:36.0 11:45/M
Male 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 RAZIEL PATTON WICHITA 14 289 10 22:08.5 7:10/M

2  ANDREW JOHNSON TOPEKA 14 268 39 25:49.8 8:22/M

3  ISAAC HALE MAYETTA 13 261 73 29:57.2 9:41/M
Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 MAXDUTTON STERLING 17 253 2 19:23.8 6:16/M

2  TAEGAN LOY TOPEKA 15 276 3 19:38.9 6:21/M

3  MAVERICK STEINHOFF  TOPEKA 16 329 6 21:12.3 6:51/M

4  SETH PHELPS TOPEKA 15 296 17 22:43.3 7:21/M

5  Zach Deitcher Berryton KS 18 348 22 23:24.1 7:36/M

6 KORY GOMEZ MAPLE HILL 19 259 31 24:49.2 8:02/M

7  AIDEN SOTHERS TOPEKA 15 326 37 25:24.8 8:14/M

8 Brett Kolling Topeka KS 15 364 48 26:27.6 8:35/M

9  Jacob Varnon Lawrence KS 19 347 54 27:11.4 8:49/M

10 JETT MEIER TOPEKA 15 281 56 27:17.4 8:50/M

11 Mitchell Ridder Topeka KS 19 349 84 31:12.1 10:07/M
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
5K
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 JOEY LEWIS TOPEKA 20 274 11 22:13.1 7:11/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 BENJAMIN WOLF TOPEKA 25 342 75 30:05.3 9:46/M
2  JOSEPH HANIKA TOPEKA 26 262 93 33:58.1 11:00/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  JASON RAMSDELL TOPEKA 32 299 20 23:08.0 7:29/M
2 OLIVER SIMMONS TOPEKA 33 322 21 23:12.0 7:35/M
3 Ronald Tichenor Jr Topeka KS 30 361 38 25:41.0 8:20/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 BRIAN BOOKWALTER TOPEKA 39 241 8 21:40.1 7:01/M
2 JUSTIN WESTERFIELD SHAWNEE 39 339 12 22:20.2 7:13/M
3  Ban Figuerres Topeka KS 37 360 76 30:18.2 9:48/M
4 NOLAN WEIGEL TOPEKA 36 337 108 40:52.8 13:16/M
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 DOUG LEHMANN BERRYTON 43 273 5 21:06.4 6:50/M
2 Paul Bryne Topeka KS 44 356 7 21:28.6 6:56/M
3 ERIC MEIER TOPEKA 40 280 30 24:47.4 8:02/M
4  SHAWN RUSSELL EMPORIA 40 316 83 31:07.5 10:07/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 David Wiley Lawrence KS 48 353 28 24:40.4 8:00/M
2 RICK FELSBURG TOPEKA KS 46 256 33 24:53.7 8:03/M
3 ERICH TIMKAR LAWRENCE KS 46 332 35 25:05.8 8:05/M
4 HAKAN EKSI OVERLAND PARK 47 363 41 26:01.4 8:25/M
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com
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Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
5K
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
5 TRAVIS WILLIAMS TOPEKA 45 340 51 26:59.9 8:42/M
6 DOUG BROWN TOPEKA 48 244 58 27:30.5 8:55/M
7 DAN HOLLOWAY TOPEKA KS 47 266 63 27:50.1 9:03/M
8 TAKAYOSHI SANDS TOPEKA 48 358 70 28:33.0 9:17/M
9 DUSTIN CARLAT BERRYTON 47 248 86 31:26.1 10:12/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 TODD LOWE TOPEKA 52 275 4 20:56.9 6:46/M
2 CRAIG SMITH TOPEKA 53 324 9 21:44.7 7:02/M
3 CHUCK STALLBAUMER HOLTON KS 51 328 13 22:22.1 7:14/M
4 DALE USSERY SILVERLAKE 53 335 25 23:57.8 7:44/M
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 DON BAKER TOPEKA KS 58 237 87 31:57.2 10:23/M
2 DENNIS MIZE TOPEKA 56 286 106 40:15.4  13:01/M
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 TIM SCHMITZ TOPEKA KS 63 317 24 23:43.3 7:43/M
2 TOM ECK TECUMSEH KS 64 352 40 25:59.7 8:25/M
3 FRED PHELPS TOPEKA 64 295 100 35:28.7 11:32/M
Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 RICHARD MALLOY TOPEKA KS 66 277 42 26:16.3 8:30/M
2 PHILIP ARKFELD BERRYTON 68 236 66 27:57.7 9:04/M
Male 70 to 74
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 ROGER UNDERWOOD TOPEKA KS 70 334 57 27:22.7 8:53/M
2 JOE CRONIN TOPEKA 70 252 69 28:22.5 9:12/M
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
5K
Male 75 to 79
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 CLAY LANG TOPEKA KS 78 271 99 35:26.4 11:29/M
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
10K
Female Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 TIANNA ARREGUIN TOPEKA 17 593 3 43:07.2 6:58/M

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing www.heartlandtiming.com
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Race Date
July 15, 2017

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Age Group Results

10K

Female 15to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 KAITLYN PRINGLE LYNDON 15 661 45 1:03:36.7 10:16/M

2 HALEY HOLLON CLYDE 17 609 56 1:11:49.4 11:38/M
Female 20 to 24

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 MALUKI RADFORD TOPEKA 20 632 24 53:29.3 8:39/M

2 ANGELICA DELGADO JUNCTION CITY 24 665 26 53:48.3 8:42/M

3 Julie Ma Topeka KS 24 664 34 56:53.9 9:12/M

4 ELIDA PACHECO JUNCTION CITY 24 628 39 1:00:31.2 9:47/M
Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 RACHEL OHMES MANHATTAN 29 627 41 1:01:22.9 9:56/M

2 KRISTIN ROBERTSON TOPEKA 28 666 46 1:04:18.3 10:26/M
Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 JAMIE MAYETTA 34 615 12 48:08.0 7:46/M

2 SARA WEEDER-KORUS TOPEKA 33 649 16 49:54.2 8:04/M

3 ASHLEY JENSON MANHATTAN 30 613 30 55:38.2 9:02/M

4 JESSICA SHREWSBURY TOPEKA 32 640 35 58:36.4 9:29/M

5 HOLLY HOBBS TOPEKA KS 31 608 40 1:00:43.9 9:52/M

6 STEPHANIE JOHNSTON NORTH LIBERTY 31 616 64 1:26:47.1 14:04/M
Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 EMILY ROBERTS CARBONDALE 36 636 5 43:39.5 7:03/M

2 MICHA COOK JOHNSON 35 599 23 53:27.6 8:38/M

3 MONICA SMITH BERRYTON 37 644 28 53:57.2 8:43/M

4 HEATHER MARTINEZ TOPEKA 37 622 51 1:07:08.2 10:52/M

5 ASHLEY EVANS TOPEKA 35 603 62 1:24:55.5 13:44/M
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Race Date
July 15, 2017

2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Age Group Results

10K

Female 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 SHERIE WILLIS HOYT 43 652 55 1:11:46.4 11:39/M

2 LYNETTE BIEHLER OVERBROOK 44 595 60 1:24:54.7 13:43/M
Female 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 CANDY HAWKS LEAWOOD 46 607 14 48:45.6 7:52/M

2 MICHELLE JENSON MAPLE HILL 49 614 53 1:07:46.2 10:59/M

3 KAREN LEISZLER CLYDE 47 620 57 1:11:50.6 11:38/M
Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Lynette Stueve Topeka 53 660 21 52:13.1 8:26/M

2 Cindy Zumbrunn Abilene KS 51 659 32 56:22.7 9:07/M

3  Tina Gannaway Topeka KS 52 663 42 1:02:36.8  10:07/M

4 MARY WILLIAMS MERIDEN 53 651 48 1:04:51.9 10:30/M

5 SUZANNE TOPEKA 53 638 61 1:24:55.4  13:44/M
Female 60 to 64

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 MARLA RHODEN TOPEKA 61 634 44 1:03:34.0 10:16/M

2 DONNA WILSON WICHITA 60 653 63 1:25:17.1 13:49/M
Female 65 to 69

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 SHERRY RICHARDSON TOPEKA 65 635 59 1:15:36.2 12:14/M
Female 70 to 74

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 CLAIRE PHILLIPS TOPEKA 70 631 65 1:30:20.8 14:38/M
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
10K
Male Overall Winner Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 BRYCE GOLIGHTLEY TOPEKA 21 605 1 42:02.4 6:47/M
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
10K
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Nathan Heinen Topeka KS 17 657 2 43:07.2 6:58/M
2 SAM CROWLEY HAYS 18 601 6 44:23.4 7:11/M
3 Gabriel Padilla Topeka KS 19 658 19 51:44.5 8:22/M
Male 20 to 24
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 AVERY SIMECKA TOPEKA 23 641 52 1:07:45.4 10:58/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Eric Budy Topeka KS 27 655 8 46:41.1 7:33/M
2 DAVID LEE TOPEKA 28 619 17 50:24.3 8:09/M
3 BRAD PECHANEC TOPEKA KS 27 629 22 52:18.0 8:28/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 TYLER KINDER URBANDALE 33 617 15 49:42.2 8:04/M
2 MICHAEL TATE SALINA 31 646 25 53:39.4 8:47/M
3 DERRICK MEAD TOPEKA 32 623 27 53:52.0 8:42/M
4 CHRIS MARSHALL TOPEKA 31 621 49 1:05:16.2 10:37/M
5 ABHIJEET KUMBHARE TOPEKA 32 618 54 1:09:48.1 11:17/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 LUKE WIENS TOPEKA KS 36 650 4 43:21.2 7:00/M
2 ED MOHAN TECUMSEH 36 624 31 55:46.0 9:01/M
3 COREY SMITH BERRYTON 39 643 38 59:16.4 9:34/M
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 MATT LEDELL TOPEKA 40 656 11 48:01.7 7:45/M
2 BENJAMIN PHELPS TOPEKA 42 630 29 55:06.2 8:56/M
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Race Date 2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
10K

Male 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 JASON SIMECKA TOPEKA 46 642 20 52:08.6 8:26/M

2 SHAWN BEACH TOPEKA 46 594 33 56:23.2 9:07/M
Male 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  William Gannaway Topeka KS 52 662 9 46:46.4 7:33/IM

2 JEFF HUSS TOPEKA 53 611 18 50:28.5 8:10/M

3 ERIC IVES TOPEKA 53 612 36 58:57.5 9:31/M

4 RUSS CIUMMO TOPEKA 54 598 37 59:01.6 9:33/M
Male 55 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 PAUL WAGNER TOPEAK 57 647 7 45:20.3 7:20/M

2 NEAL FARRON TOPEKA 57 604 13 48:35.0 7:51/M
Male 60 to 64

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 GREGORY HATTAN CONCORDIA 64 606 10 47:26.4 7:40/M

2 KEVIN BROWN TOPEKA 60 596 43 1:.02:54.4  10:10/M
Male 65 to 69

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 GARY NANTZ TOPEKA 68 626 47 1:04:28.8 10:26/M

2 LES WATSON TOPEKA 69 648 66 1:30:49.5 14:43/M
Male 70 to 74

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 LON STANTON TOPEKA KS 71 645 50 1:05:27.5 10:35/M
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2017 5K/10K Cauldron Run

Race Date
July 15, 2017 Age Group Results
10K
Male 80 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Marvin Hachmeister Manhattan KS 86 654 58 1:15:18.1 12:10/M
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